Category
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red

Country
France

France

France

France
France
France
France

France

France

France

France
France

France

Region
Pomerol

Pomerol

Pomerol

Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol

Pomerol

Pomerol

Pomerol

Pomerol
Pomerol

Pomerol

Wine Name
La Conseillante

La Conseillante

La Conseillante

La Conseillante

La Conseillante

La Conseillante

La Conseillante

La Conseillante

La Conseillante

La Conseillante

La Conseillante

La Conseillante

La Conseillante

Vintage
1999

2003

2003

2005
2005
2005
2008

2008

2004

2006

2005
2007

2017

Format
750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

1500ml

3000ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

1500ml

750ml

Fine Wine List

Type
Red

Red

Red

Red
Red
Red
Red

Red

Red

Red

Red
Red

Red

Qty
24

12

12

12

12

24

Cases
2

Bottles
0

0

Packing
OowcC12

owcC12

owcC

OWC6

OWC6

OwWC3
OwcCi12

owcC

owcC

owcC

OowC12
OwCe6

OWC6

Price
HK$1300

HK$1030

HK$1030

HK$2550

HK$5300

HK$19800

HK$1160

HK$1160

HK$1000

HK$1150

HK$2550

HK$3300

HK$1250

Date: 15-05-2024

Score Wine Critics Special Offer ~ Remarks

89

88

88

97

97

97

95

95

89

93

97

89

97

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

WA

With OWC12
Case /12
ooooo

With OWC12
Case /012
goood

With OWC12
Case /012
goood

With OWC12
Case /012
goood
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